www.xtralis.com All technical data is correct at the time of publication and is subject to changes without notice. All Intellectual
Property including but not limited to trademarks, copyrights, patent are hereby acknowledged. You agree not
to copy, communicate to the public, adapt, distribute, transfer, sell, modify or publish any contents of this
document without the express prior written consent of Xtralis. Installation information: In order to ensure full
functionality, refer to the installation instructions as supplied. © Xtralis
Doc. No. 38209_01
March 2026
VESDA-E VEA

VEA tube fittings comprise of straight unions, other types of joiners and 6mm to 4mm adaptors for easy installations.
As for blanking plugs they are used to block the unused ports on VEA.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VSP-979 VESDA-E VEA Microbore Tube Cutter
VSP-990-NYLON-BLK VEA 6mm Microbore Nylon Black Tube (Roll of 100m)
VSP-991 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum-rated (150 m)
VSP-998 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Blanking Plug (pack of 50)
VSP-1000 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 4mm Reducer (pack of 10)
VSP-1001 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1002 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1003 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm RA Joiner (pack of 10)
VSP-1004 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm RA Joiner (pack of 10)
VSP-1005 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 6mm SPL PT Tube Converter